girl scouts
of utah

90 Days at a Glance

Cookie Program
Submit ACH Forms: Asap
Cookie Program Begins: saturday, January 12"
Online Booth Reservations Begin: Monday, January 21
Girl Order Taking Ends: sunday, January 27"
Initial Orders Due: Wednesday, January 30" 10pm
Cookie Deliveries: February 23" - March 2"
Cookie Booths: March 8" - 24t
All eBudde Allocations Due: Saturday, March 26™
Activity Credits Mailed: may 1+
Cookie Celebration: June 1%

Programs
Summer Camp and Troop Camping Registration Opens: January 24" 8am
Destinations Applications Due: Monday, February 4t
World Thinking Day: Friday, February 22
Girl Scout Week: sunday, March 10 - Saturday, March 16

Governance

Town Hall Meetings:

Tuesday, February 5™ at 6pm at American Fork Office
Wednesday, February 6" at 6pm at Salt Lake City Office
Thursday, February 7™ at 6pm at Ogden Office

Annual Meeting: saturday, April 27" 3pm Salt Lake Office

Girl Scouts in the House
Girl Scouts Jazz Game: Saturday, March 16" 7pm

Next Leadership FUNdamentals Meeting:
Tuesday, May 7™ at 6pm at the American Fork Office
Wednesday, May 8™ at 6pm at the Salt Lake Office
Thursday, May 9™ at 6pm at the Ogden Office

Check the Activities Calendar for upcoming programs, events, badge workshops,
training, and more!



Training Reminders:
e Troops/groups should take Camping 101 training at least 6 months prior to a camping/outdoor
trip.
e Troops/groups should take Planning Extended Trips training at least 6 months prior to national
travel and should take Planning International Trips training at least 18 months prior to
international travel.



